COUNTY

. Buncombe

. Catawba

. Cumberland

. Durham

. Forsyth

. Gaston

. Guilford

. Johnston

. Mecklenburg
. New Hanover
. Robeson

. Wake
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Total

North Carolina

Urban Counties
NC (exclusive of
Urban Counties)

FNS TIMELINESS (10/17-10/21/16)

URBAN COUNTY PERFORMANCE

NEW METHODOLOGY

TOTAL
COUNT
240
150
510
252
290
277
493
176
900
204
117
458

4,067

8,945

4,067

4,878

Counties at 100% Timeliness: 41

Urban Counties as % of total applications: 45%

TYPE
Regular (30 days)
Expedited (7 days)

TOTAL

APPLICATIONS

5,352
3,593

TIMELY
COUNT
234
149
490
245
282
263
484
174
837
199
98
446

3,901
8,602
3,901

4,701

% OF
TOTAL
60%
40%

% TIMELY

97.5%
99.3%
96.1%
97.2%
97.2%
94.9%
98.2%
98.9%
93.0%
97.5%
83.8%
97.4%

95.9%

96.2%

95.9%

96.4%

% TIMELY

96.6%
95.5%



